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2025 Bus Transport Fee Schedule

Bus Fees are per allocated seat whether or not a student travels on any particular day.

Bus Fees — Bowen

One Child

Two or More Children

Option 1: Two way bus travel
Fee from the same transit point
(am & pm) for the school year

$1,500
(approx. $3.85 per trip)

$2,778
(approx. $7.10 per trip)

Option 2: One way bus travel
Fee from the same transit point
(am) to school or from school to

the same transit point (pm) for the
school year

$750
(approx. $3.85 per trip)

$1,389
(approx. $7.10 per trip)

Casual

$4.20 per trip

$7.85 per trip

Bus Fees for intermediate stops in the 4800 Postcode Region

One Child

Two or More Children

Option 1: Two way bus travel
Fee from the same transit point
(am & pm) for the school year

$1020
(approx. $2.60 per trip)

$1,800
(approx. $4.60 per trip)

Option 2: One way bus travel
Fee from the same transit point
(am) to school or from school to

the same transit point (pm) for the
school year

$510
(approx. $2.60 per trip)

$900
(approx. $4.60 per trip)

Casual

$3.00 per trip

$5.45 per trip

Method of Bus Transport Payment

Bus fees are included in Direct Debit payments with School Fees. Please note: 5% discount of the full annual bus

payment will be applied for fees paid by the date advised on your fee statement or fee estimate.

Casual Rates will be charged to your School Fees at the end of each Term.
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